REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 GC10774416

GC01943387

2 GC01050004

GC01996150

GC55902271
GC01979153

GC01237989
GC01037446

GC00385383
GC01920127

6 GC01320921

GC01912930

7 GC01191903

GC01364960

GC01984532
GC01958831

GC01067478
GC01934572

GC01077571
GC01970295

11 GC01243772

GC01245269

GC01109113
GC01053423

GC01077942
GC01976236

GC01028595
GC01126542

15 GC01054156

GC01326623

TORNEO parejas verano

CLASIFICACION FINAL HANDICAP

15 0 16 de Junio de 2024

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre

MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO
MARTINEZ CEBREIRO, NICOLAS

ROIG VALDENEBRO, JAVIER
ROIG MARINO, JAVIER

ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL
DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE

SENANDE MEIJOME, PABLO
MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO

GUTIERREZ REVILLA, RAFAEL
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO

ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME
PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO

LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGONA
MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

POZACO PESQUEIRA, ALFONSO
GONZALEZ COUTO, JOSE ANTONIO

MENIDE VECINO, MANUEL
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA

MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON

Hex NVH Eda(Sex Cat Hpu Total

17 s 16 47
18 A
19 A 13 45
11 M
12 s 14 45
20 M
17 S 14 45
14 S
27 M 26 45
30 S
13 S 18 44
36 M
14 S 13 43
15 S
22 S 20 43
22 S
20 S 20 43
27 M
34 M 25 43
25 M
12 S 15 42
22 S
19 S 18 42
21 S
18 M 19 42
22 M
20 S 21 42
26 S
7,3 M 6 41
8,3 M



GC01891273
GC01993480

17 GC01994248

GC01244683

GC01976935
GC01111404

GC55129456
GC55178741

GC01450425
GC01798148

GC01937149
GC01974434

GC01235135
GC01952086

GC01033695
GC01943249

24 GC01795521

GC01804120

GC01187395
GC01220215

GC01947011
GC51378932

27 GC01326854

GC01101411

28 GC01052017

GC01056933

GC01973023
GC01096691

GC01926936
GC01816413

GC01164984
CMO01778422

GC55057419
GC00156082

GC01089790
GC01948843

34 CP29449526

GC01926417

MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL
PENA DEL RIO, PILAR

BUCETA CORREA, BELTRAN
GARCIA FRANCO, BELEN

HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ ORTIZ, IGNACIO
REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO

MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, AMADOR

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME

PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO
CAMINO COGOLLUDO, ROSA

CARDENAS CRESPO, MARCOS
COLUNGA FIDALGO, MARGARITA

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA

COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL
SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS

VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME

NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO

BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO

VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

ZAYAS CARVAIJAL, GALO
ZAYAS BARCENA, GALO

GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ CASTROVERDE, INIGO

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, M2 IRENE

SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ANA

12
36

23
12

20
15

17
24

16
30

17
29

23
29

26
25

13
18

23
26

22
23

9,8
11

21
19

26
19

21
34

19
18

18

15

16

19

19

20

23

24

14

22

21

18

20

21

17

41

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

36



GC01246820
GC01246945

GC01220904
GC01220903

GC01931046
GC01930922

GC01949648
GC01970128

39 GC01945478
GC01151197

GC01927338
GC01926418

41 GC01066058
GC01066064

GC01920130
GC01087424

43 GC01756279
GC01943053

GC55384193
GC55384197

45 GC01320853
GC01208134

GC01959973
GC01949611

47 GC01066062
GC01972231

GC01454214
GC01955190

GC01796119
GC01926360

50 GC01949609
GC01943386

MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA

GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO
GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON

GERARD , CAWLEY
CAWLEY DEL RIO, DANIEL

GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER
CORDERO FERNANDEZ, SUSANA

SANJUAN BARREIRO, CRISTINA
SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ALVARO

CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, SUSANA

GONZALEZ CARRERA, LUIS VIVENCIO
ETCHEVERRIA MORENO, ANA MARIA

GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA

CARRERA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL
DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA

MONTENEGRO SANCHIS, CARLOS
PEON FIGUEROA, ROSA M2

LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA
DE RON CAMBON, MIRIAN

CALVAR FERNANDEZ, FATIMA
MIGUEL PENA, CARMEN

DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL
DEL RIO RAMOS, CAROLINA

MURNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN
MIELGO MUNOZ, JUAN

CASTILLO PARAMO, ALICIA
CEBREIRO SEISDEDOS, PALOMA

18
27

18
24

30
25

34
33

13
36

35
28

9,7
8,8

35
36

8,3
31

14
31

19
27

28
36

8,8
34

17
48

27
44

36
36
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MEJOR APPROACH HOYOS 6 6 15: BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

36

36
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36
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35
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34
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31
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